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HIGH QUALITY PPE

Case QTYPart #Brand Case PriceHand Sanitizer/Disinfectant Spray
24

120

24

12

12

4

4

18

2 

2

12

12

190

200

1800

1400

1400

2500

10

380

380

800

10 boxes of 100

10 boxes of 100

1

60

$89.76

$82.80

$58.56

$39.72

$95.28

$96.20

$114.76

$39.42

$447.50

$497.50

$1,335.00

$89.88

$178.60

$498.00

$450.00

$350.00

$350.00

$625.00

$12.40

$832.20

$832.20

$992.00

$99.90

market price

$24.94

$1,346.40

SANITIZER16

RS-HS-60

RS-HS-236 

RS-HS-500

RS-HS-1000

RS-HS-GAL2

SANITIZERGA

SS-HSW-25

SAN-DISP

SAN-DISP-2

SAN-DISP-3

3M-TBQUAT-QT 

SHIELD-1

RS-SHIELD-1

3PLYMASK-1

3PLYMASK-2

3PLYMASK-CHILD

4PLYMASK-1

KN95-1

CLOTHMASK-1

CLOTHMASK-2

CLOTHMASKFILTER

LATEXGLOVES- (S,M,L)

NITRILEGLOVES-(M,L,XL)

THERM-1

THERM-1-CS

Responsible

Responsible

Responsible

Responsible

Responsible

Responsible

Dubois

Safe & Soft

3M

Responsible

Responsible

Responsible

Responsible

MediPro

Fresh Air

S&C Imports

NeoVision

NeoVision

NeoVision

Varies

SFT1

Americo

Americo

16 oz. Hand Sanitizer

2 oz. Hand Sanitizer 

8 oz. Hand Sanitizer 

16 oz. Hand Sanitizer 

32 oz.Isopropyl Alcohol Hand Sanitizer 

1 gal (128 oz) Gel Hand Sanitizer 

1 gal (128 oz) Liquid Hand Sanitizer 

Safe & Soft Antibacterial Hand Wipes 

Touchless Hand Sanitizer Dispenser w/Stand 

Stainless Steel Hand Sanitizer Dispenser w/Stand 

Stainless Steel Hand Sanitizer Dispenser Wall Mount 

3M TB Quat Disinfectant, QT

Face Shield

Face Shield w/ Glasses

3-Ply Mask - Adult 1800

3-Ply Mask - Adult 1400

3-Ply Masks Child Size

4-Ply Masks

KN95 Masks

VC65 Cloth Mask w/ear loops

VC65 Cloth Mask w/head Straps

VC65 Carbon Filter for Cloth Mask 1&2

Latex Gloves (S,M,L)

Nitrile Gloves (M,L,XL)

Thermometer

Thermometer

Order: 800-552-6555 • info@directdataproducts.com •  Product Info: directdataproducts.com/products/full-line-of-ppe

EA Price
$3.74

$0.69

$2.44

$3.31

$7.94

$24.05

$28.69

$2.19

$223.75

$248.75

$111.25

$7.49

$0.94

$2.49

$0.25

$0.25

$0.25

$0.25

$1.24

$2.19

$2.19

$1.24

$9.99

market price

$24.94

$24.94

http://directdataproducts.com/products/full-line-of-ppe/

