HIGH QUALITY PPE

In Stock & Ready to Ship



Hand Sanitizer/Disinfectant Spray	Brand	Part #	EA Price	Case QTY	Case Price
16 oz. Hand Sanitizer	Responsible	SANITIZER16	\$3.74	24	\$89.76
2 oz. Hand Sanitizer	Responsible	RS-HS-60	\$0.69	120	\$82.80
8 oz. Hand Sanitizer	Responsible	RS-HS-236	\$2.44	24	\$58.56
16 oz. Hand Sanitizer	Responsible	RS-HS-500	\$3.31	12	\$39.72
32 oz.Isopropyl Alcohol Hand Sanitizer	Responsible	RS-HS-1000	\$7.94	12	\$95.28
1 gal (128 oz) Gel Hand Sanitizer	Responsible	RS-HS-GAL2	\$24.05	4	\$96.20
1 gal (128 oz) Liquid Hand Sanitizer	Dubois	SANITIZERGA	\$28.69	4	\$114.76
Safe & Soft Antibacterial Hand Wipes	Safe & Soft	SS-HSW-25	\$2.19	18	\$39.42
Touchless Hand Sanitizer Dispenser w/Stand		SAN-DISP	\$223.75	2	\$447.50
Stainless Steel Hand Sanitizer Dispenser w/Stand		SAN-DISP-2	\$248.75	2	\$497.50
Stainless Steel Hand Sanitizer Dispenser Wall Mount		SAN-DISP-3	\$111.25	12	\$1,335.00
3M TB Quat Disinfectant, QT	3M	3M-TBQUAT-QT	\$7.49	12	\$89.88
Face Shield	Responsible	SHIELD-1	\$0.94	190	\$178.60
Face Shield w/ Glasses	Responsible	RS-SHIELD-1	\$2.49	200	\$498.00
3-Ply Mask - Adult 1800	Responsible	3PLYMASK-1	\$0.25	1800	\$450.00
3-Ply Mask - Adult 1400	Responsible	3PLYMASK-2	\$0.25	1400	\$350.00
3-Ply Masks Child Size	MediPro	3PLYMASK-CHILD	\$0.25	1400	\$350.00
4-Ply Masks	Fresh Air	4PLYMASK-1	\$0.25	2500	\$625.00
KN95 Masks	S&C Imports	KN95-1	\$1.24	10	\$12.40
VC65 Cloth Mask w/ear loops	NeoVision	CLOTHMASK-1	\$2.19	380	\$832.20
VC65 Cloth Mask w/head Straps	NeoVision	CLOTHMASK-2	\$2.19	380	\$832.20
VC65 Carbon Filter for Cloth Mask 1&2	NeoVision	CLOTHMASKFILTER	\$1.24	800	\$992.00
Latex Gloves (S,M,L)	Varies	LATEXGLOVES- (S,M,L)	\$9.99	10 boxes of 100	\$99.90
Nitrile Gloves (M,L,XL)	SFT1	NITRILEGLOVES-(M,L,XL)	market price	10 boxes of 100	market price
Thermometer	Americo	THERM-1	\$24.94	1	\$24.94
Thermometer	Americo	THERM-1-CS	\$24.94	60	\$1,346.40

Order: 800-552-6555 • info@directdataproducts.com • Product Info: <u>directdataproducts.com/products/full-line-of-ppe</u>

DDP INC **Direct Data Products**